
Session Session Chair Email Position Title Institution

11A: Deep Learning Taehee Jeong taehee.jeong@sjsu.edu Professor San Jose State University
11B: Health I Nelly Elsayed elsayeny@ucmail.uc.edu Assistant Professor University of Cincinnati
11C: Tutorial 1 - Hands-On Introduction to Quantum Machine Learning

11D : Virtual Abu Kaisar Mohammad Msum abu-kaisar-mohammad.masum1@louisiana.edu PhD Candidate University of Louisiana at Lafayette

11D : Virtual Niyati Baliyan niyatibaliyan@nitkkr.ac.in Assistant Professor National Institute of Technology Kurukshetra

12A:  Generative Adversarial Networks Abm Adnan Azmee aazmee@students.kennesaw.edu PhD Candidate Kennesaw State University 
12B: Education & Sport Mateus de Araujo Fernandes matfernan@usp.br Senior Engineer and PhD Candidate Petrobras and University of Sao Paulo
12C: Tutorial 1 - Hands-On Introduction to Quantum Machine Learning

12D: Virtual Manas Paldhe & Mourad Ellouze
manas.paldhe@infinitus.ai & 
mourad.ellouze@univ-catholille.fr

Tech Lead, Infinitus Systems

13A:  LLMs I Dr. Aritra Ray aritra.ray@duke.edu PhD Duke University Duke University
13B: Combined Zag ElSayed elsayezs@ucmail.uc.edu Asst Professor University of Cincinnati
13C: Tutorial 2 - A Modular Neuromorphic Framework for the Sensor Edge

13D: Virtual Mahmuda Naznin mahmudanaznin@cse.buet.ac.bd Professor
Bangladesh University of Engineering and 
Technology

14A: Deep Reinforcement Learning Loren Anderson anderson.loren.j@gmail.com Machine Learning Engineer Huntington Ingalls Industries
14B:  Health II Mitsu Ogihara mogihara@miami.edu
14C:  Tutorial 2 - A Modular Neuromorphic Framework for the Sensor Edge
14D: Virtual Aneesh Komanduri akomandu@uark.edu PhD Student University of Arkansas

15D: Virtual Aneesh Komanduri akomandu@uark.edu PhD Student  

21A: Reinforcement Learning Haotian Yin hy9@njit.edu PhD Student New Jersey Institute of Technology
21B: Chemical/Material/Drug Xintao Wu xintaowu@uark.edu Professor University of Arkansas
21C: SS5 - Machine Learning for Earth Observation Jerry Bonnell j.bonnell@miami.edu University of Miami

22A:  Learning and Optimization Jake Rhodes rhodes@stat.byu.edu Assistant Professor Brigham Young University
22B: Privacy, Security, Trustworthiness Chetan Kumar ckumar@odu.edu Research Scientist Old Dominion University
22C: SS3 - Machine Learning for Predictive Models Samira Sadaoui sadaouis@uregina.ca Professor University of Regina, Regina, Canada

23A: LLMs II Sherri WeitlHarms sherriweitlharms@creighton.edu Professor Creighton University
23B: Object Detection and Segmentation I Felipe Gomes de Oliveira felipeoliveira@ufam.edu.br Professor Federal University of Amazonas
23C: SS3 - Machine Learning for Predictive Models Ashkan Ebadi ashkan.ebadi@nrc-cnrc.gc.ca Research Officer, Professor National Research Council Canada
23C: SS4 - Quantum Machine Learning Samuel Yen-Chi Chen ycchen1989@ieee.org Senior Research Scientist

24A: Image Processing and Computer Vision Venkata Devesh Reddy Seethi dseethi@niu.edu PhD Student Northern Illinois University
24B: Temporal and Time Series Zag ElSayed elsayezs@ucmail.uc.edu Asst Professor University of Cincinnati
24C: SS1 - Deep Learning and Applications Flore Stecie Norceide flore_norceide@student.uml.edu PhD Candidate University of Massachusetts Lowell

31A: Neural Network Dr. Aritra Ray aritra.ray@duke.edu PhD, Duke University Duke University
31B: Federated Learning Rajesh Kalakoti rajesh.kalakoti@taltech.ee Phd Student
31C: SS1 - Deep Learning and Applications Md Faisal Kabir mpk5904@psu.edu Assistant Professor Pennsylvania State University Harrisburg

32A: Robustness Pankaj Deoli pankaj.deoli@cs.rptu.de PhD Student and Research Assistant University of Kaiserslautern-Landau
32B: Uncertainty Jake Rhodes rhodes@stat.byu.edu Assistant Professor Brigham Young University
32C: SS1 - Deep Learning and Applications Taminul Islam taminul.islam@siu.edu PhD Student and Research Assistant Southern Illinois University Carbondale

33A: Explainability Venkata Devesh Reddy Seethi dseethi@niu.edu PhD Student Northern Illinois University
33B: Miscellaneous Application Mike Hughes m.j.hughes3@liverpool.ac.uk PhD Student University of Liverpool
33C: SS2 -Machine Learning for NLP Indika Kahanda indika.kahanda@unf.edu Associate Professor University of North Florida

34A: Domain Adaption/Generalization Parth Ganeriwala pganeriwala2022@my.fit.edu PhD Student Florida Institute of Technology 
34B: Object Detection and Segmentation II Rinor Cakaj rinor.cakaj@de.bosch.com PhD Student
34C: SS2 - Machine Learning for NLP Md Faisal Kabir mpk5904@psu.edu Assistant Professor Pennsylvania State University Harrisburg

35A: Combined Maria Baldeon Calisto mbaldeonc@usfq.edu.ec Associate Professor Universidad San Francisco de Quito
35B:  Workshop 1 - Human Aligned AI Luca Demetrio luca.demetrio@unige.it Assistant Professor

35C:  Workshop 3 - Green Algorithms Nico Cavalcanti nlcj@cin.ufpe.br Lecturer
Federal Institute of Technology of Rio Grande do 
Norte

 Friday, December 20 - Day 3  16:50-18:40

 Thursday, December 19 - Day 2  14:00-15:20

 Thursday, December 19 - Day 2  15:40-17:40

 Friday, December 20 - Day 3  9:30-10:30

 Friday, December 20 - Day 3  10:50-12:10

 Friday, December 20 - Day 3  13:40-15:00

 Friday, December 20 - Day 3  15:20-16:40

 Thursday, December 19 - Day 2  10:50-12:50

 Wednesday, December 18 - Day 1  9:30-11:10

 Wednesday, December 18 - Day 1  11:30-12:30

 Wednesday, December 18 - Day 1  14:00-15:20

 Wednesday, December 18 - Day 1  15:40-16:40

 Thursday, December 19 - Day 2  9:30-10:30

 Wednesday, December 18 - Day 1  17:00-18:00


